D MONT DE MARSAN. 10 km. Marathon des Landes. 10/10/21. D

Pl. Dos Nom Club Pl.Cat. Temps Moy
1. 1482 BUTEL THIBAULT STADE MONT DE MARSAN 1ESH 00:32:30 18,46
2. 1525 LAROCHE DAVID AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR 1 MOH 00:34:01 17,64
3. 1583 DURAND ANTOINE 1SEH  00:34:11 17,55
4. 1542 CAZENAVES TEO 2 SEH  00:35:09 17,07
5. 1596 WACHTER JEREMY 3SEH  00:35:20 16,98
6. 1518 DELERCE BENJAMIN 4SEH  00:36:27 16,46
7. 1567 COUSIN MANUEL 1 M1H 00:36:32 16,42
8. 1464 JANELA ANTOINE FC OLORON 1 M3H 00:36:37 16,39
9. 1287 JIMENEZ ALEXANDRE 5SEH 00:37:00 16,22
10. 1376 DUPOUY MAXIME 6 SEH 00:37:14 16,11
11. 1439 CASTAGNET VINCENT STADE MONT DE MARSAN 7SEH  00:37:50 15,86
12. 1468 LABATJULES ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 1JUH 00:37:52 15,85
13. 1360 DARRIBEAU SIMON 8 SEH  00:37:54 15,83
14. 1401 GRIMAN FABIEN 2 MOH 00:37:56 15,82
15. 1437 RULLIER PATRICK STADE MONT DE MARSAN 1 M4H 00:38:08 15,73
16. 1318 DUHOURQUET DAMIEN 3 MOH 00:38:42 15,5
17. 1400 DE SOUSA JAYSON 2ESH 00:38:43 155
18. 1444 DUBOUCH MARION STADE MONT DE MARSAN 1 SEF 00:38:52 15,44
19. 1521 PLANTIER NELLY 1 MOF 00:38:56 15,41
20. 1520 LAFARGUE DAVID 4 MOH 00:38:58 15,4
21. 1294 CHRETIEN BAPTISTE 9 SEH 00:39:11 15,31
22. 1395 TEULE ROMAIN 5 MOH 00:39:18 15,27
23. 1378 DELAS CYRIL 1 M2H 00:39:25 15,22
24. 1559 MITTELSTADT LUDOVIC ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 2 M2H 00:39:28 15,2
25. 1442 MAULNY JULIE STADE MONT DE MARSAN 2 SEF 00:40:02 14,99
26. 1404 DULUC ARNAUD 3 M2H 00:40:27 14,83
27. 1415 SAPALLY GUY ASM PAUI 1 M6H 00:40:29 14,82
28. 1560 DAUDIGEOS RICHARD LOS ESQUIROUS 4 M2H 00:40:30 14,81
29. 1323 LAFITTE JULIEN 2 M1H 00:40:38 14,77
30. 1445 OURNAC BRICE TAM MONTADY 2JUH 00:40:44 14,73
31. 1522 MORA LAETITIA US TALENCE 3 SEF 00:41:29 14,46
32. 1361 EL OUARDANI RACHID 3 M1H 00:41:35 14,43
33. 1587 FOUILLER BENJAMIN 10 SEH  00:42:00 14,29
34. 1846 RUOP SEBASTIEN 11SEH  00:42:17 14,19
35. 1492 BUTEL LUDOVIC 1 M5H 00:42:31 14,11
36. 1473 MARANZANA ANTOINE 12 SEH  00:42:38 14,07
37. 1449 BERTET CECILE 4 SEF 00:43:12 13,89
38. 1569 WINUM PHILIPPE 5 M2H 00:43:16 13,87
39. 1344 BARTHELEMY DESPRES ANTOINE 13 SEH  00:43:27 13,81
40. 1841 CASQUERO FLORENT 14 SEH  00:43:27 13,81
41. 1565 PALASSIN ROMUALD 6 M2H 00:43:32 13,78
42. 1295 LEHUEDE YANN 7 M2H 00:43:59 13,64
43. 1554 COLSON ALEXANDRE 8 M2H 00:44:07 13,6
44. 1377 FOURNIER PATRICK 2 M3H 00:44:13 13,57
45. 1509 ROUSSELLE LUCAS STADE MONTOIS 1 CAH 00:44:17 13,55



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1302
1369
1375
1553
1524
1588
1557
1532
1507
1385
1416
1523
1342
1564
1364
1368
1604
1414
1536
1451
1441
1572
1838
1562
1602
1609
1291
1353
1486
1450
1491
1535
1503
1494
1474
1372
1363
1438
1436
1431
1845
1289
1413
1371
1537
1434
1410
1573
1850
1314

DIXMIER TOM
RULLIER NICOLAS
CARRERA YANNICK
TASTET NICOLAS
BORDENAVE GAUTHIER
VERLIAL ARNAUD
PLOUZE FRANCOIS
BIREBENT GUILLAUME
SCHEMBRI ELOVEN
MOLINIER JULIETTE
BEAU SYLVIA

BIREBENT BENJAMIN
POUPBLANC GUILLAUME
MONGIN JONATHAN
BARAT HUGO

GERAUD JULIEN

FAYE BERTRAND

OLIVE MARYVONNE
LABADIE CORALIE
LIENARD ERIC
GUICHARD THIERRY

ZUAZNABAR INDA JEROME

LACAZE PASCAL
LALANNE AXEL
WALCH JEAN MARC

GUTIERREZ NIETO RODRIGO

GUERIN CYRILLE
DEMULDER FLAVIEN
PUJOL MARC
LABOUYRIE MARINE

PESTANA DE PONTE STEPHANE

SZWALKO MARTINE
ROUSSET DENIS
DUCOURNEAU LAURENT
LOUBERE OLIVIER
LESPIAU NADEGE
TAUZIN LUCAS
PALVADEAU FREDERIC
VERNIER HELENE

GUY CHRISTELLE
CANNE JEAN FRANCOIS
HAUSPIE CHARLY

SANS PAUL

SANS CELINE

NOUGARO AURORE
AGOUTBORDE MELANIE
BLUSSEAU BAPTISTE

DE CARVALHO ANTOINE
AMUSAN FABRICE
BONIFACIO LIONEL

MEES ATHLETIC

STADE MONTOIS TRIATHLON

BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

ASM PAU

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

LOS ESQUIROUS
LOS ASTIAUS

LOS ASTIAUS
UAS RUNNING

STADE MONT DE MARSAN
STADE MONT DE MARSAN
ROCHEFORT ATHLETISME CLUB

APA JOGGING

SPUC LASTERKA

2 CAH
3 CAH
6 MOH
4 M1H
15 SEH
16 SEH
17 SEH
18 SEH
3 JUH
1 M2F
2 MOF
19 SEH
5 M1H
7 MOH
3 ESH
8 MOH
6 M1H
1 M4F
5 SEF
2 M4H
9 M2H
7 M1H
8 M1H
4 CAH
2 M5H
20 SEH
9 M1H
21 SEH
22 SEH
6 SEF
10 M1H
2 M2F
2 MéH
11 M1H
3 M3H
1 M1F
23 SEH
4 M3H
2 M1F
3 M1F
3 M4H
24 SEH
10 M2H
3 M2F
7 SEF
8 SEF
9 MOH
3 M5H
25 SEH
10 MOH

00:44:21
00:44:25
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:37
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:23
00:45:27
00:45:30
00:45:39
00:45:48
00:46:15
00:46:40
00:46:43
00:46:51
00:46:52
00:46:55
00:46:55
00:47:05
00:47:07
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:16
00:47:26
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:11
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:34
00:48:41
00:48:44

13,53
13,51

13,5
13,49
13,45
13,33
13,32

13,3
13,29
13,27
13,22

13,2
13,19
13,14

13,1
12,97
12,86
12,84
12,81

12,8
12,79
12,79
12,74
12,73
12,73
12,73
12,73
12,69
12,65
12,62
12,61

12,6
12,58
12,56
12,54
12,51
12,51
12,49
12,48
12,48
12,45
12,44
12,44
12,43
12,43
12,38
12,37
12,35
12,32
12,31



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123,
124,
125,
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144,
145.

1839
1530
1594
1310
1453
1284
1452
1472
1357
1566
1367
1362
1584
1819
1379
1814
1806
1571
1512
1490
1817
1600
1493
1354
1498
1297
1459
1296
1292
1501
1844
1489
1495
1417
1511
1380
1381
1424
1499
1515
1396
1563
1335
1383
1555
1558
1528
1510
1430
1458

DURU NATHALIE
MACAUX FREDERIC
LEVET CORANTIN
BRANDALISE ROMAIN
TAUZIET FREDERIC
TILLY LAURA

TAUZIET CATHERINE
MONEGHETTI VINCENT
BRETHES LOUIS
PAILLAUGUE SANDRINE
LAGARDE PAUL

ROBIN ANGELIQUE
DELBOS BAPTISTE
DESTRUHAUT THOMAS
DELAS MARION
DAUNAS MARINE
RUSALEN LARA
CANDELIER RAYNALD
DELAMARRE FREDERIC
LAPORTE MARINE
BERNIER SYLVAIN

DIOT GERARD

LENOIR JULIEN

DUBOIS NADEGE

VIALA JOEL

LEVEQUE BENJAMIN
CLEMENT ROUQUETTE
MOURONVAL QUENTIN
POLYCARPE CHRISTOPHE
COMBAUD PHILIPPE
SCHEMBRI PATRICK
LAPORTE HENRI
TASTET PIERRE

BAZILE MARINA
LABATUT FLORENT
COULOUMA BRICE
JOUSSET SEBASTIEN
TESTE DAVID
MANZOCCO PASCAL
TASTET ARNAUD
MULOT BAPTISTE

LALANNE POYUZAN MARIE CLAUDE

PRAS CATHY
GUILLERMIN FREDERIC
PIARRINE BENOIT
COURREGES MICHAEL
RIUDAVETZ JACQUES
RIUDAVETZ STEPH
FARINEAU ANAIS
BOUILLARD APOLLINE

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU

UCR ST JUSTIN

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

STADE MONT DE MARSAN
STADE MONT DE MARSAN
GS CASSAIGNE

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU

LOS ASTIAUS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

1 M3F
4 M4H
26 SEH
27 SEH
5 M4H
9 SEF
2 M3F
11 M2H
4 ESH
4 M1F
11 MOH
10 SEF
28 SEH
12 M2H
5 M1F
11 SEF
12 SEF
5 M3H
13 M2H
1 CAF
14 M2H
4 M5H
12 MOH
6 M1F
6 M4H
29 SEH
30 SEH
31 SEH
32 SEH
5 M5H
7 M4H
6 M3H
33 SEH
7 M1F
34 SEH
35 SEH
13 MOH
15 M2H
7 M3H
36 SEH
12 M1H
3 M3F
1 M5F
8 M4H
13 M1H
14 MOH
9 M4H
6 M5H
13 SEF
14 SEF

00:48:47
00:49:05
00:49:09
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:34
00:49:40
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:49
00:49:50
00:49:59
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:23
00:50:28
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:42
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:50:48
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:03
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:28
00:51:49
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:55
00:51:58
00:52:01

12,3
12,22
12,21
12,18
12,17
12,17
12,16
12,16
12,15
12,1
12,08
12,06
12,05
12,04
12,04
12
11,97
11,96
11,91
11,91
11,91
11,89
11,88
11,87
11,83
11,83
11,83
11,82
11,81
11,81
11,77
11,77
11,75
11,73
11,72
11,71
11,71
11,71
11,69
11,68
11,67
11,67
11,66
11,58
11,57
11,56
11,56
11,56
11,55
11,53



146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172,
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.

1610
1322
1340
1576
1348
1483
1455
1508
1519
1516
1358
1813
1803
1848
1418
1481
1435
1533
1513
1374
1373
1837
1488
1285
1843
1334
1330
1307
1402
1454
1593
1590
1365
1577
1582
1541
1394
1393
1427
1428
1328
1580
1356
1581
1338
1305
1448
1549
1579
1339

CASSAGNE MARINE
CRABOS DIDIER
CABARET THOMAS
MC GUINNESS BRIAN
FARTHOUAT FREDERIC
MATHARAN JULIEN
DAOULAS MATHIEU
DUPOUY SOPHIE
GRAVE CHARLOTTE
BICHAUD EMMANUEL
BRETHES ERIC
FORESTIER ADRIEN
LAMASSE CYPRIEN
LAFON CLEMENT
BAGAGE FREDERIC
COURANT BATISTE

FATA--COMMARRIEU LOAN

JUILLET PAUL
MARSON ANGELO
DARNAUDET RENE
PARENT DIDIER
BLEVAQUE BEATRICE
LOUIS CAROLINE
DEVE MARTIAL
FARBOS LAURA
DARRAS LILIAN
LOBELLO PHILIPPE
LAFORESTERIE LUDIVINE
HOMMAGE HUGUES
DAMIEN MAGALI
TUSEK JEAN LAURENT
BRIOIS JEAN FRANCOIS
GARRABOS MAY
DUBROCA JEAN PIERRE
GUICHANE VERONIQUE
OURNAC NATHAN
SAINT LEZER JOHANNA
BATS PAULINE

ROLLIN MURIEL
CAZEAUX LUCIE
DELABRE FABIEN
LAFITTE FABIEN
DESTOUET BENOIT
PARISOT ANTOINE
CISNAL AXEL

CASTA CAROLINE
SENTENAC VERONIQUE
DREYFUS ANNE-LAURE
CHEVAL JULIETTE
EVANO SANDY

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU
USM
ST MEDARD BASKET

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
LOUS GALOUPAYRES

15 SEF
7 M5H
37 SEH
16 M2H
17 M2H
14 M1H
38 SEH
3 MOF
16 SEF
8 M3H
9 M3H
39 SEH
40 SEH
41 SEH
18 M2H
5 CAH
6 CAH
42 SEH
7 CAH
1 M7H
10 M4H
17 SEF
4 MOF
19 M2H
5 MOF
15 MOH
8 M5H
18 SEF
11 M4H
8 M1F
20 M2H
9 M5H
9 M1F
12 M4H
4 M3F
4 JUH
6 MOF
7 MOF
5 M3F
8 MOF
43 SEH
44 SEH
21 M2H
45 SEH
8 CAH
4 M2F
6 M3F
7 M3F
19 SEF
20 SEF

00:52:02
00:52:11
00:52:24
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:38
00:52:52
00:52:53
00:53:02
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:27
00:53:27
00:53:30
00:53:43
00:53:43
00:53:46
00:53:47
00:53:47
00:53:51
00:53:56
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:04
00:54:07
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:47
00:54:49
00:54:49
00:54:50
00:54:54
00:54:56
00:54:57
00:55:08
00:55:10

11,53

11,5
11,45
11,44
11,41

11,4
11,35
11,35
11,31

11,3
11,29
11,27
11,26
11,23
11,23
11,23
11,23
11,23
11,23
11,21
11,17
11,17
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,14
11,12
11,11
11,11

11,1
11,09
11,07
11,06
11,03
11,03
11,03
11,02
11,02
11,01
10,99
10,99
10,95
10,95
10,95
10,94
10,93
10,92
10,92
10,88
10,88



196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.

1429
1470
1469
1286
1443
1836
1504
1303
1347
1382
1540
1465
1384
1390
1325
1556
1425
1422
1351
1321
1849
1308
1359
1606
1605
1386
1336
1527
1804
1601
1500
1598
1419
1544
1301
1306
1432
1433
1835
1370
1529
1824
1821
1822
1823
1505
1447
1578
1345
1475

ALEONARD SYLVIE
DULUCQ MARILOU
DESCAT BEATRICE
LASSALLE MICHEL
PERE-LAHAILLE MARIE
GHALLOUM AMINE
PAILHES KARINE

HUICI ISABELLE

LA RHU LAURIE

LA MARRA KARINE

LE BOURNOT PHILIPPE
LAMAISON SOPHIE
LANFRIT ERNESTO
TORVIC LILIA

DE MATOS MARIE
MASSON LEONIE
GAUZERE ERIC

BRUNE NATHALIE
BRUNE VALENTINE
DE MATOS SERGE
JULIAN CHARLINE
BERNADET MELANIE
LLORENS INGRID
LOUBERY AURELIEN
LOUBERY DEBORAH
BEROT QUENTIN
GAUTIER-FELIZOT LAURE
CHAMORRO LAURENT
MORA MAGALI
KOURKGY SIMON
TACHON DOROTHEE
MORA CAROLINE
LESCOUTE CHRISTELLE
BRUNET CHRISTIAN
COLIN ALEXANDRA
LAILHEUGUE MARIE
LE BIGOT MARIE FRANCE
VIREPINTE CORINNE
MARMINION DENIS
AVIGNON MONIQUE
BOUBEE FREDERIC
MARBAT THOMAS
LAFARGUE SYLVAIN
FOIX PIERRE

FOIX SYLVIE

PAILHES PATRICK
MARTINE FLORENCE
PIGNOUX FRANCOIS
MENDES DA SILVA DAMIEN
BRISE JULIE

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

STADE MONTOIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

STADE MONTOIS TRIATHLON
LOUS GALOUPAURES
COURIRAPARENTIS

APA JOGGING

CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU
L'ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

SPORT LANDES SANTE
SPORT LANDES SANTE

SPORT LANDES SANTE

2 M5F
9 MOF
10 MOF
10 M3H
5 M2F
15 M1H
8 M3F
10 M1F
21 SEF
1 ESF
10 M5H
11 M1F
13 M4H
12 M1F
11 MOF
22 SEF
14 M4H
9 M3F
23 SEF
22 M2H
24 SEF
12 MOF
13 M1F
46 SEH
25 SEF
47 SEH
10 M3F
23 M2H
11 M3F
48 SEH
13 MOF
14 MOF
6 M2F
2 M7H
7 M2F
26 SEF
2 M4F
12 M3F
16 MOH
8 M2F
16 M1H
24 M2H
17 MOH
15 M4H
3 M4F
16 M4H
13 M3F
25 M2H
18 MOH
27 SEF

00:55:20
00:55:24
00:55:24
00:55:24
00:55:34
00:56:00
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:56:01
00:56:03
00:56:06
00:56:15
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:31
00:56:47
00:57:01
00:57:05
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:14
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:27
00:57:29
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:47
00:57:49
00:57:50
00:57:50
00:57:58
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:16
00:58:39
00:58:47
00:58:47
00:58:47
00:58:47
00:58:48
00:58:48
00:58:48
00:58:54
00:58:57

10,84
10,83
10,83
10,83

10,8
10,71
10,71
10,71
10,71

10,7

10,7
10,67
10,66
10,66
10,66
10,65
10,65
10,64
10,64
10,62
10,57
10,52
10,51
10,49
10,48
10,48
10,47
10,46
10,44
10,44

10,4

10,4
10,38
10,38
10,37
10,37
10,35
10,33
10,32

10,3
10,23
10,21
10,21
10,21
10,21

10,2

10,2

10,2
10,19
10,18



246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.

1476
1480
1478
1479
1612
1392
1389
1341
1847
1477
1834
1298
1346
1595
1545
1366
1397
1597
1607
1585
1497
1575
1502
1805
1514
1506
1538
1611
1426
1446
1802
1818
1608
1407
1496
1293
1420
1548
1550
1534
1816
1331
1332
1531
1337
1290
1403
1398
1546
1300

DUPOUY SONIA
DEYRIS NADIA

DEYRIS JEAN JACQUES

DEYRIS ESTELLE

SENECAL Philippe

PARISE NICOLAS

COURTADE YOAN

POUPBLANC MYRIAM

RAT LAETITIA

DUNOGUE CYRIL

TASTET DESMOULIES FREDERIC

PETAT LUDOVIC

TAUZIN ISABELLE

GAUBE KRISTELL

WAGNER KATJA BORN ET EAU MIMIZAN
TAJAN NATHALIE
VALERO LEA
CALONGE SANDRA
LEBON VERONIQUE
DAYON SARAH
LIGNAC STEPHANIE
BAYARD HERVE
ADOUE LISA
CHAGUE CLAIRE
ADOUE CATHY
BOUCHET AURELIE
DAGUERRE VINCENT
LORENZO Carolina
LAFAGE VERONIQUE
HUCHELOUP AGNES
STETIN SABRINA
LAFONT SANDRINE
FAGET CELINE
RECHOU JULIE
LANIBOIS SEBASTIEN
MONNEREAU SYLVIE
LERICHE OLIVIER CO SAINT DIZIER
LEMARCHAND ANGELIQUE

DUBOST DELPHINE

VAILLEUX JESSICA

CASSIER JEAN NOEL

SALVAT LORICK

SALVAT CHRISTOPHE

ROHRHURST VINCENT

BRETHES JULIE

FUENTES MYRIAM

DEBOUCHEZ MAGALIE

MERCADIER BERTRAND

SEPZ EMILIE

LOPEZ SONIA

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
LOUS GALOUPAYRES

JUDO CLUB CAP DE GASCOGNE

28 SEF
29 SEF
17 M4H
30 SEF
3 M7H
17 M1H
18 M1H
14 M1F
15 MOF
19 M1H
26 M2H
20 M1H
14 M3F
9 M2F
15 M3F
4 M4F
31 SEF
15 M1F
16 MOF
32 SEF
16 M1F
11 M3H
33 SEF
34 SEF
16 M3F
17 M1F
49 SEH
18 M1F
5 M4F
3 M5F
17 MOF
19 M1F
10 M2F
18 MOF
27 M2H
17 M3F
18 M4H
11 M2F
20 M1F
21 M1F
19 M4H
9 CAH
12 M3H
21 M1H
19 MOF
18 M3F
12 M2F
50 SEH
20 MOF
13 M2F

00:58:57
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:10
00:59:21
00:59:21
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:29
00:59:34
00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:48
00:59:56
00:59:57
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:02
01:00:21
01:00:26
01:00:33
01:00:34
01:00:40
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:00:46
01:01:01
01:01:04
01:01:04
01:01:06
01:01:30
01:01:47
01:01:59
01:01:59
01:02:05
01:02:18
01:02:21
01:02:32
01:02:35
01:02:40
01:02:52
01:02:55
01:03:02
01:03:02
01:03:03
01:03:22
01:03:27
01:03:31
01:03:32

10,18
10,17
10,17
10,17
10,14
10,11
10,11
10,1
10,09
10,09
10,07
10,06
10,06
10,03
10,01
10,01
10
10
9,99
9,94
9,93
9,91
9,91
9,89
9,88
9,88
9,87
9,83
9,83
9,83
9,82
9,76
9,71
9,68
9,68
9,66
9,63
9,62
9,59
9,59
9,57
9,54
9,54
9,52
9,52
9,52
9,47
9,46
9,45
9,44



296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.

1552
1326
1352
1309
1387
1388
1487
1471
1570
1543
1329
1807
1304
1317
1350
1462
1467
1484
1603
1315
1327
1349
1423
1840
1809
1811
1810
1820
1812
1808
1405
1466
1592
1561
1551
1319
1320
1815
1568
1599
1574
1391
1411
1408
1409
1440
1311
1312
1801
1399

FABRE MARIE HELENE
DARRE CHRISTINE

LE GALL MYLENE
DOUMERGUE AURORE
DUSSION CHRISTIAN
DUSSION HELENE
DESPAGNET NADIA
CAZALET CHARLOTTE
POUILLET JACQUES STEPHANIE
RIBIERE PATRICK

SAUREL ELODIE

HICAUBE CELINE
TONNOT-MENSIER CLEMENTINE
MORA SOPHIE

DUTHIL DAMIEN

MORA FABIEN

REBRICARD ISABELLE
MATHARAN KARINE
MAGNET FRANCOISE
BARROIS MELANIE
VICENTE SOPHIE

JACQUES VIRGINIE

TESTE SABINE

VERDEYROU HERVE
CAZEAUX-LAUILHE NATHALIE
DUBOY MELANIE
LARTIGAU JEROME

DUVAL VINCENT

BISBAU THIERRY

LESCLAUX CLAIRE
RICHAGUE CECILE
REBRICARD GILLES

COUSIN ELODIE

NEVEU MELANIE

FABRE JEAN PIERRE
GOUNOU CATHERINE
BACHE ALAIN

DARNAULT ELAURINE
CONTI CHMIELOWIEC SYLVI
LE LANCHON MATHILDE
GENNERIE STEPHANIE
POUILLET SARAH

HALTY NATHALIE

VIEILLE MELY

PERLOT CHRISTELLE
BOUTELOUP JEAN-MARIE
MOREAU RACHEL
MENEGHETTI ROMAIN
LINARD CECILE

AKIF SANDRINE

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

SPORT LANDES SANTE

LOS ASTIAUS

SPORT LANDES SANTE

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

1 M7F
4 M5F
35 SEF
36 SEF
20 M4H
37 SEF
22 M1F
21 MOF
22 MOF
11 M5H
38 SEF
23 M1F
23 MOF
24 M1F
22 M1H
23 M1H
6 M4F
25 M1F
5 M5F
24 MOF
14 M2F
15 M2F
16 M2F
28 M2H
25 MOF
26 MOF
24 M1H
29 M2H
13 M3H
27 MOF
28 MOF
12 M5H
26 M1F
39 SEF
4 M7H
17 M2F
13 M5H
40 SEF
19 M3F
29 MOF
27 M1F
30 MOF
18 M2F
2 CAF
31 MOF
14 M3H
2 ESF
51 SEH
41 SEF
28 M1F

01:03:32
01:03:34
01:04:13
01:04:15
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:04:18
01:04:19
01:04:23
01:04:53
01:05:05
01:05:06
01:05:34
01:05:42
01:05:50
01:06:09
01:06:26
01:06:28
01:06:39
01:06:49
01:06:55
01:06:55
01:07:03
01:07:03
01:07:03
01:07:03
01:07:03
01:07:04
01:07:04
01:07:07
01:07:20
01:08:04
01:08:09
01:08:14
01:08:23
01:08:49
01:09:32
01:09:33
01:10:15
01:11:07
01:11:11
01:11:56
01:15:22
01:15:22
01:16:01
01:16:53
01:16:53
01:18:03
01:18:45

9,44
9,44
9,34
9,34
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,32
9,25
9,22
9,22
9,15
9,13
9,11
9,07
9,03
9,03

8,98
8,97
8,97
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,94
8,91
8,81

8,8
8,79
8,77
8,72
8,63
8,63
8,54
8,44
8,43
8,34
7,96
7,96
7,89

7,8

7,8
7,69
7,62



346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.

1832
1460
1461
1457
1485
1456
1831
1316
1829
1828
1826
1827
1825
1526
1589
1421
1833

PELLE LEA

MOREL SYLVIE
TORRES VINCENT
RAGUENEAU LAURA
ROUBY PAULINE
RAGUENEAU YOHANN
FRANCOIS OCEANE
AUVRAY CHRISTOPHE
BOURGEOIS LUCIE
DUCOS MARGAUX
COELHO ALYSSON
ENFERT JULIE
DUCASSE GUILLAUME
REY FREDERIC
REYNARD PIERRE EMMANUEL
BAUER MATHIEU
PERET FLEUR

COSD TRIATHLON

1 JUF
29 M1F
25 M1H
30 M1F
32 MOF
30 M2H

3 ESF
15 M3H

3 CAF

4 CAF

5 CAF

6 CAF
19 MOH
21 M4H
52 SEH
20 MOH

CAF

01:19:52
01:19:58
01:20:00
01:20:02
01:20:02
01:20:06
01:20:57
01:22:42
01:23:38
01:24:18
01:25:15
01:25:41
01:25:43
01:33:29
08:38:13
08:38:15

7,51
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

7,49

7,41

7,26

7,17

7,12

7,04

6,42
1,16
1,16



